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Duplicate Copy

2-$o\

Invoice No.
Dated
Place of Supply
Reverse Charge
GR/RR No.
Transport

Vehicle No.
Station
E-Way Bill No,
P.O NO.
P.O DATE

50-062024-26282
04-06-2024

DCDC Health Services Private Limited
C-185, Frst Floor i
Rffiri LiE lrdusfial Area
Uaf+ul Phae.II, Delhi, 1100G+

Party lbbile f\b :

GSIIN/IrIN : 0TMFCDOZO4KTZL

Shi@to :
ICDC Health Services Private Limitec
3ivil Hospital Jagadhari
iishnu Garden Near Government
R.est House Jagadhari
iYamunanagar)- 135003
Paty Mobile No : 9588312601
GSTIN / UIN : 07AAFCD0204KLZL

s.l. , Oescription of Goods

BI.UE GARBAGE BAG (BIG)

BruE GAREAGE BAG (SMAtr)
RED GAREAGE BAG (BIG)

YATOU' GARBAGE BAG (SMA|)

Qtv.lunit

I

List Price Discount

120.00

Amount(( )

1.

2.
)
J.

1

39232100

39232100

39232100

39239090

120.00 
|

0.00 o/o

0.00 o/o

0.00 o/o

0.00 o/o

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

2,400.00

1,200.00

rzo.oo I

I

120.00

t_l Add : CGST

Add :5GST
9.00 %
9.00 %o

6,000.00
540.00

540.00

Grand Total 50.00 Pcs.

Tax Rate taxable Amt. CGST Amt. SGSTAmt. Total TaxHSN/SAC
39232100

39239090

l8o/o

t9o/o

4,800.00 432.00

108.00

432.00 864.00
1,200.00 roe.oo 216.00

11q.!9--r4qq{9ro&!

7,090.00

6,000.00

Rupees Seven Thousand Eighty Only

BanK Details : HDFC BANK BRANCH : MOTI NAGAR

Terms & Conditions

I e.a o.e. Subject
Name/E
Centre I

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment
is not made with in the stipulated time.
3. Subject to 'Delhr' lurisdiction only.

Date/Ti

Code

FOT GENCARE GLOBAL

Authorised Signatory

)lgna

lre :

H.dx t.{932(s

HSN/SAC

Code

10.00 
| 
Pcs.

10.00 
| Pcs.

20.00 | Pcs.

to.oo lpcs.


